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)y L7 LKK Auto Consuitants Pte Ltd

‘-_f‘. :g- .- 51 Lige Aye | 80126 Paya Ubi Irdusingl Fark Singapore 408333
TEL A246 3561 TAx R255 405
Pee My 10SEITIRES GST Reg No 18-9607188-R
AMiliated (o Federation imarnationais Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD el CCA/AXAITO00Z38M 1wb]
8 SHENTON WAY #27-01SINGAPORE 058811 - ”"l“"“l"ll“l
Code AXAZ
1. Policy Particulars ;- THIRD PASTY CLAIM
Insured Veh PA 85555 Veh. Inspected SHA 3487
Policy No Coverage (3) Qoo
Claim Ne. Excess (5) 000
Assign From Assign Date OS0T20Y7
z Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c o
| Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
r Chassis No. Colour
Odometar : Stearing
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Maka Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
{R/H Rear Tyro mm
L/H Rear Tyro mm
4, Description of Damages
]
s, General Information

Accident Date 31122018 |Inspection Date 05/01/2017

Survey heid at  CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

BLK 10 ANG MO KIO IND PARK 2A
#01-18 AMK AUTORPCINT
SINGAPORE S8804T

Remarks

1 E—I_

&\ THE INSPECTHIN WAS CONDOUCTED ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE"BASIS
B|IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR NSTRUC TIONS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




CHUNNIMOTOR WORK PTELTD T h";__,.
. _ - i ‘. v =
Ve er so o ST MJ8Y (C1TY CAR) DATE : L2017
Mokl TEL  : 65425119
MIGUE CHYLNDALSONALAN Fasn 6542 b3y ANA
| iy Marts Description Labour | I\Er U nil Priec \mani
Radiator Gnlle 5 el L1
Ruddiator Grille U7 Moulding s 10K ) |
Frivmt Bumper Cover - § S1s 80
Front Butnper Sponge 5 136,30
From Bumper Remiovreement ) g g0 |
Fromt Bumper Hracket Top (RH) S 22 4k
Frisnt Humper Prstecton (R111 S 4.3
Fromt Bumper Bracket (RN IR T [}
I ront Bumper Side Brackea ) 1430
Fromt Bumper Retumer Mounting 5 920 -
Fromt Bumper Clips 10 pes 5 .00
Headlamp Suppon Pancl Assy S 1o |
Headlamp (R wels Tty
From Fender (REL <% 43 0
Froun Fender Apron Panel (KH) § L120.50
Front Fender Shaeld (RIT) £ A i
Froot Fender Relimner s 1 i)
Wiper Comilainee s L
Wiper Comtamer Motor & Hron |,
Fromt Whee! Rem (RH) 5\ 284 T0
From Wheel Hub Cap (BRI 5 143
From Wheel Beanng Y Jan S0
Iront Shock Ahsorber i AssviiRI s M3
Fromt Shock Abhsorber Mounting (RED 5 T2 AN
Promit Shogk Absaorher Faork (R 5 Jud
Fromn Suspession Lipper Arm (KEH) 5 i 1!
Prot Dirve Shalt cRAL S LU25an T
Rovk & Minon Assy S 203 im
Shee Lie End 3 b Sl
Friimt Suspersion Lower Arm (RET) 5 fxs
Knuckle Arm (RH) 5 S5K o)
Engine Under Cover € 1% T
Engine C rosamember $ 214270 |
Lacarbaoy Mounting s 125 0
SEB oL S 07500
LESS 207 5 28150
ISCOUSTED 1018 $ 11.160.08
Fromt Fender Advermsement Logo (RET | 1 - IAHT AR [ Nett
Frauigt Ty (RILI ~ 207 M) |Nett
Ly %R R [Nett
5 6, 00700
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SHA MBS

Ly

Parts Deseription: Labwar lype L mit Price
I abaur O harge
Panel Beanng
Spray Painteng Uharge
Winng Charge
Full ke
lowiny Cliarge
Remove Retix Undercamage (FRT)
FRT Wheel Alignment
Remonve Ketis Arcon & Refill Cas
Remuone Relis Gearbys
TOTAL LABOLK
ESTINMATE 1O AL
1 1 .
- { 1 - 'y t" % -
LAS T 2 8-
# <} -_1.| b
¥, U Bl A , L}
. y ‘h i .'\"
e | o £ L'-.

Amuount

TR
i i
RITEE LS
£41.00
S(1AW
AW
134400
[ENR L

(" R U B I

S 1R70.00

S 20.237.08

Thus 15 an sonal estimate based on g visual mspecion of the above vebiele The final repanr quantam will
e preparcd afier the vehicle is sumveved by a metor Survevor sppainted by the insurance company

LI
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CHUNNIMOTOR WORK PTE LTD

'
REIAIR ESTIMATE® L
AEHICEE SO s SHA MY Oy Al DaTE - 302017
ETN TEL : 63425119
A CHYLNDALSONALS Fal 6542 603 ANA
Parts thon |abir Is I mil Priee Amaun
Radianor umilie s el [
Radiator Cinlle 1T Moulding 4% ok}
Frowt Humper Cover i S1x w0
Front Bumpet Spuonge b b & EURTY (S
Fromt Bumper Retnforcemen QIR TR
bt Hamper Brocket Lop (RED S =
Front Bumiper Protecner (R 5 220
B oo Mumper Hracke: (RID N My i
b romt Bumper Side Brocket B (FS LS o
Fromt Buspes Retainer Mounting L .20
Fromt Humiper Ul 10 pos 4 had Tl
Ieadlamp Suppon Panel Assy s pem |t
Weadbaonp (R aal B VT W
I rownt | enider (KHN e A REET
Fromt Femder Aprom Pancl (R S L1205 ¥
I v | ender Shoeld (K1) L1 ey
Fromt Fender Retaimer 5 § 2
Woper Comitiminer J 5 0 i
Wiper Uontainer Motor T4 i |,
1 st W gl Ko (R 5 e % B
Froms Whee! Hub Cap iRH) 5 145 10
Fromi Whiee! Hearmg b s A
From Shick Abwaorber | Asss bR 5 3
Prospid Shaigh Wt byt Wit iy (IR b1 el T
Frovm Showk Mbsorbaer Fork (R s dw |
Irevm Saspersion Lipper Arm (RET) PR ) | a1
From Drse Shaft (K11 ~|s s
Rack & Pranon Assy ey L € 3t |T
S0 Tw Bl 5 wh &1y
bt Suspenaiom L oswer Arm (RHD - 1% Bk i
Knuckic Arm RN 5 CCT T
Figine Lndey Ling ¥ A% T K
b ngime § iosamembse £ 4=
Liarbuns Masunting £1% AT Tl 4
B TOTAL 5 1407500
| hss 200, 8 2RI
HSCOL S TED 1ern sl S 1126008
Fromit | ember Sadvernsement Logss (R . LD M | Nt
Frimp Dvrca®A0E 0 S 2T Nett
Lacashoin . S./iﬁ-nunm Net
S 600700

Page T of 2



S 48Y

Parn Descriptiun | abour Ts 1 mil Priee
Labour ¢ harge
PFanel Beating
Speay Pasnting Uhorge
Winng Charge
Lul} Wit
fow g L harge
Remone Hofiv Undetcarmage 1 Kii
FRT Whoe! Signment
Hietmne Ry Simoem & Relill Leas
Remune Hetin Creariwn
TEhE Al LABOL K
ESTIMATE TOT AL
- L o u ] R .
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s 20,237.08
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s 5% i srbibil esbomiabe Dased o 3 v iswal irspection of e shvn schicke The final repan quantum =1l
e prepased aier the vehi e s sarscved by & meihs Sencsa appoanted by the msaaan. o ompan
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Yahoo Mail - Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 3148 Y & PA 65... hitps:/fmail.yahoo.com/d/folders/ | imessages/ TB2R9 . intl=endeamp:...

Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 348 Y & PA 6555 G ON 31-12-2016

From: WANG Peter (peter.wang@axa com.sg)
Tee  chunnimw@yahoo.comsg
Date: Monday, 18 February 2019, 11:23 am 5GT

Your Rel : PA 6555 G / C0415243
Our Ref: SHA348Y (311218)

Dear SitiMadam

We refer to the above matter and your client’s claim against AXA.

Kindly complete the aitached DV and emall to motor.doc for expedited payment.

Please note that our above offer and any setlemant arising from the above offer are made on a
withoul prejudice basis. and should nol be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on
the part of our insured dnver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other
related matter(s} in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is
made solely to resalve Ihis matter only. No reference shall be made lo this offer or any
satfiement arising from this offer in any other relaled matlers.

Regards
Pater Wang | Speciallst. Motor Claims Department

AXA Insurance Pte Lid | B Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower. Singapore 068811 | www.axa .com &g
Email: peterwang@axa.com sg (wef 1 May 2018)

lalf2 TR0 1174 am



Yuhoo Muil - Re: ACCTDENT INVOLVING SHA ME Y & PA 65, hups:/imail yahoo.com/d/folders2/messages/ TB289 Lintl=sg & lan...

Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 348 Y & PA 6555 G ON 31-12-2016

Fram: Chunni mator Wark (chunnimw@yahoo.com.sg)
To:  peterwang®axacom.sg
Date Wednesday, 20 February 2019, 11.06 am SGT

Your Ref : PA 6555 G | CO415243/PWX
Cur Ref: SHA 348 Y (311218)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Hi Peter
Your emall of 18-02-2019 refers.

As requesied, we return the Discharge Voucher (see the attached pdf file) duly executed for your kind
attention

Kindly expedile payment and forward us your cheque for the satilement sum of $10,301.35 made in favour of
Mis Chunni Motor Work Pte Lid

Thank you.

Best Regards
Claims Department

Chunni Motor Wark Pte Lid

10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A
#03-19 AMK AutoPoint
Singapore 568047

Tal | 6483-5016 [Claims)
DISCLAIMER:

This emall is intended solely for the person to whom It has been addressed.

It may contaln confidential and/or legally privileged information,

If you are not the persan for whom this e-mail was intended, or If this e-mall has reached
you by mistake, please delata It immediately and Inform us of the ermor and also be heraby
notified thal any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this infarmation in any way or in any manner |s strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupled, lost, delayed or contain viruses,

Therelore, we do naot accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in dellvery which may arise as a resull of Inlemet transmission

or any modlficatlon.

Q Save the iraes - Do you really nead Lo print this e-mail?

On Monday, 18 February 2019, 11:23:10 am SGT, WANG Peter <peter.wang@axa.com.sg> wrole:

| af3 207272019, 11:06 am



592019 Marimen &-Claims

View Received Message

This mail Is associated with :

"SHAJ4BY (C0415243)

CITYCAB PTE LTD
Dec 31 2016 12:00AM
[ASIAZ LOGISTIC & MANAGEMENT]
Chunni Motor Werk Pte Lid

Reply | | Reply &l | Mark as unread | print Message || Delete Message || Farward |

From AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sert cn 09/05/2019 15:37 PM.
Ta LEK_HDQ I
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved ($$10301.35) - SHA348Y - Clalm Mandler: Peter Wang Xiao

Approved:10301,35: TP warkshop accepted cur offer at $10,301.35 on 13th Feb 201%, {COR: $8345, LOR/LOI: $1950 ($150x13), LTA: $5.35, Tatal:
§$10,301.35) Please settle at this amount, Thank you,

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY
There are no documents.

hitps lisingapore marimen com/claims/index. cfm Pusebox=5VCmaildluseaction=dsp_viewAmode=18&iinboxid= 14794868 Domainid=118i0bjld=3... 112



Y ouir Kot e 6335 G

Our Ret Swa I4g Y

Song lTuck Wah €0

CHUNNIMOTORWORK PIELTD

HIk 10 Ang Mo Ko Industral Park 24

=319 AMK AutoPom Duate 3% /ﬂz /r?
Singapore S68(K7

The Motor Clanms Department

2l G LK huke Coopodd antt Pre i WITHOUT PREJUDICE
L (b At | Bof-3%C
Dissta Lidsy F. 4 fl\.k

[ g =
pond (MIfE S8 453

Pear S Sadam,

RE ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 348 P A 6555G On 31122016

ALONG Airport BLAVD twds City turning left 1o 12

| am the owner Torer of motor vehacle tana, SHA 348y which was imvaolved in the
ahwve-mentionad aevidem

Il micston velidele tanh was durveved by s appoiniied appraisce gl the pretitses ol MIS CHUNKTAOTOR
WORK PTE LTD. The acondent was Gaused b sor msured's negligenit dns ireg anidd or management o his
veliicle Thetefore, | am claiming damuspes and lsses sustmmed By e dgainst sou in conneciion with the
devudietit hased o the appraset’s recomimendat i on

O clarm s as fiollows

i ot ool Repanr S5 |13 ,Fio - 8O
] aves oy Bl =% 309 .06
H ] aess of Inwoime 35 #30  oe
FHGLA Report Fee =3
$11LTA Search Fee Ss Bl £ 7
i) Survey Report Fec 5%

S% Ib , 435 -2y

m

W enclise herewith the tallowing relesan seppormimg docinmens

i Authernisation Letter
b Final repanr billis)
I LTA Search

di Gl reportis)

¢l Msiiranee Cortificale

horssddv lowoke oot thie mintter and revert a5 soon s possible. Think you

Yoodrs Lathtuliv

) it




Zaini (LKK Auto)

e ————————————————————————— e ——————

From: Zaint ILKK Auto]

Sent: Thursday. 15 June. 2017 5:49 PM

To: victor@yyx com.sig

Ce Venan Lau (LKKAUTD|

Subject: YOUR REF: PA 6555G_ACCIDENT INVOLVING PA 6555G AND SHA 348Y ALONG

AIRPOAT BOULEVARD ON 3112 2010

15 JUNE 2017

ASIAZ LOGISTIC & MANAGEMENT

ATTN HR f MANAGEMENT

Dear Sirs,
OUR REF ; CC4/AXA17000238/M1wh3

YOUR REF : PA B555G

We refar to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your molos
msurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim against your policy

We have received a claim from CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD actung on behall of the owner of SHA 34BY aganst
your moltor insurance policy

Based on the accident report, acoident scenano, it was reported thit your vehicle had collided to the Third Party
Jehicle SHA 34BY. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD = if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your policy. We also wish 1o advise that there 15 an excess of $53500.00 in accordante to youwr policy

Our printipal, AXA shall keep you informed of when to make the escess payment. which cheque i to be made in
favar of “AXA Insurance Pte Lid” Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of accident on the
Lk af the l‘hﬁuuﬂ

As Insurers, AXA shall proceed 1o deal with the claimis] subject 1o the merits of the case and according to the nghts
affarded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third
party claim(s) arising fram this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply 1o us within 10 days from the
date of this letter  Your intent must be formally expressed (o AXA and acknowledged by AXA

vour full co-operation in the handiing of the claim s reguired and kindly submit the following to faini@lkkauto com,
il not provided at AXA's reporting centre The list below n not all inclusive and further document may be required

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Tratfic Police offence and status (i any]
Driver's dewing license or foreign drving hcense (it any)

s Coloured photographs of accident scene [IFany)

« Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

o video inootage of acoident [if any|

s Statement and/or police report from independent witnessies) (if any)



o If you of youf passenger(s) are filng & claim against any of the nvolved Third Partyls), you are 10 keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim,

Tn pratect your interest|s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
antd/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and
cansent |l you recelve any carrespondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this
acodent please forward it to AXA immediately You may email it 1o cstf@axa com sg of deliver it by hand to AXA's
Customer Care Centre.

This lettar should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights ta repudiate any claim because ol any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authonzed drver may have committed

in the event of recaiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter{s).

i you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at ZainiBlkkauto com
Please quote our claim reference when you contact us thal we can assist you more effectively

LR
Lol Bygain s
L ayio Comufianty
" aldl 2153 | ol Joind@Rkoio com | tox ATal-4108
Pie b PaprEils mouwiicn Mok, Ul Avera | #0028 | J1a08RLY)
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COUIEANE L -2 Ay & LI INDES TRIAL PARK, SISGAPORE Judt TED © s RISANS61 FAN 1 BAS) Wi S

26 JUNE 2077

ASIAZ LOGISTIC & MANAGEMENT
BLOCK 437 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 4
#07-495

SINGAPORE 680437

ATTN: HR / MANAGEMENT

Dear Sirs

OUR REF : CC/AXAITO00238/M1wb3

YOUR REF : PA 6555G

ACCIDENT INVOLVING PA 6555G AND SHA 348Y ALONG AIRPORT BOULEVARD
ON 31.12.2016

We refer to the above subject matter We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer. AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim
agains! your pohcy

We have received a clam from CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD acting on benhall of
the owner of SHA 348Y agains! your motor insurance policy

Based on the acciden! reporl, acciden! scenario il was reported thal your vehicle had
collided to the Third Party vehicle SHA 348Y As such liability is down againsi us

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD — if applicable) may be affected as
a result of the claim against your policy We also wish to advise that there is an excess of

$$3500.00 in accordance to your palicy

Our principal. AXA shall keep you informed of when to make the excess payment, which
cheque 1s 1o be made in favor of "AXA Insurance Pte Lid" Please indicate your vehicle
registration number and the date of acciden! on the back of the chegue

As Insurers, AXA shall proceed lo deal with the claim(s) subject 1o the merits of the case
and according to the rights afforded under the policy Should you not be seeking the
protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this
incident, al your own cost and defence please reply to us within 10 days from the date of
this letter  Your intent mus! be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA

Your full co-operation n the handling of the claim s required and kindly submit the

following to Zaumio Ikkauto com. i not provided at AXA's reporting centre The list
below 15 not all inclusive and further document may be reaquired

= Police report. Police Investigation result. appeal against the Traffic Pelice offence
and status (i any)

« Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

» Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

» Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (Il any)
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SO B WV E oo l-25 AV AL I ISIN STHIAT PAKRK. SINGATVRD amet st 11 oS nl3ndSal Al el a2fedd)t

\ideo footage of accident (if any)

Staterment and/or police report from independent witnessies) (if any)

« |If you or your passengeris) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Farty(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representalive(s} and the
status of the claim

Ta protect your interest(s) in the handiing of this claim. please do nol discuss liability with
any of the Third Panty(s) and/or ther legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without our prior knowledge and consent If you receive any correspondence
or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please
torward 1t to AXA immediately You may email it to cst@axa com sg or deliver it by hand
to AXA's Customer Care Centre

Thus letter should not be regarded as a wawver by AXA of ther nghis to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorzed
driver may have committed

in the event of recewving and handiing of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the malier{s)

If you need any clarification please da not hesitate to contact us at 8841 2096 or email us
at Zain s lkkaute com  Please guote our claim reference when you contact us that we can
assist you more effectively

Yours sincarely

Zami

Case Handler

DID €841 2132

FAX 6741 4108

EMAIL Zama Ikkayin com

Cec Motor Claims Dapantment
AXA Insurance Ple Lid



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Tor W It May Uaheem

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 34BY /PA 65550

ALONG Asrport BLVD twids City turung left o 12 ON 31.12.201n
——= S — =
I Song Tuck Wah NRIC NO S 0241 169 ol

Bik 222 Serangoon ave 4 = U8-256 (51 550221

Crwner harer of motor velncle Registration No SHA 348Y Ansured by

First Capital Insurance Ll under Poliey So0 D=1572701 MESH

dor hereby authonize Mo« Chunai Motor Work Preé Lud as my authorized representunive 1o winte.
negotiate and settle claim on my behalt in my claim against the owner and ot Motor Vehicle

Registration No I'A 65550 i respect of the gbove mentioned acaident | also

herehy authonze that the agreed setthoment sain § cost of repair, loss ol use, catmutips and rental
Survey report fee, LTA fee & GIA repont fee ) be made in Lo our of my representative. Mo«
Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd and that the said payment be torwarded to them as tull and finul

discharge of my claim

[uted 3 122016

Stgnature = _?d’]!f \‘_’ L‘

i t'nmpu_ujr" charp iT necessiry |




M redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : CD415243/PWX
INSURED : ASIA2 LOGISTIC & MANAGEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/| CITYCAB PTE LTD, ROC NUMBER 1995028396 hereby agree to accept the sum of DOLLARS TEN
THOUSAND, THREE HUNDRED QNE AND CENTS THIRTY-FIVE ONLY (55 $10,301.35] to us/me by

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever Kind including
damages-tarpermsenaliniuriesand damages to property and all costs and expenses that we/| have or
may have against the said AXA INSURANCE FTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle

no. PABS55G as a result of an accident at AIRPORT BLVD on 31/12/2016 of which we/l were/was
the hirer/owner/driver/pillion/Passenger/ insurer of motor vehicle SHA34BY.

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for all claimis] whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l have or may have
against the sald Insurer, owner andfar driver of vehicle no. PAESS5G in connection directly or
Indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any clalm made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/ar driver of vehicle no. PAB555G.

Dated this (4 day of £1b 2019

Claimant’s Signature - <.,.-*’j"‘z(‘ )

NRIC no./ Company Stamp

CITYCAB PTE LTD

Occupation/ Business : CO. REG. NO, 108s02p%0
Address : .
Telephone No. : /ﬁ M

Chunni Motor Work Pte Lid

Witness's Name :_m.mﬂ-%'_ ok A
Auiopon
w SCR04T
Witness’s Slgnature :._“m%m“

Witness's NRIC No.

AXA Insursnce Pte Lid (Company Reg. No. 1999035120

B Shanton Wiy, #24.01 AXA Tower, Singapare DERS11 — e LwE ———
Customer Centre #8101 f documant to vehicie
Ted: +65 G880 4688 Fax +565 63308 2522 Websie: www.ann.com.58 d:;:g?:t:rﬂ;!. :llt::mﬂl Iﬂ]l.ll'i:lp El?'d damages
arising therafrom are excluded from the ambil
and application of this document.”




TAX INVOICE

LESE

il } LE N DATE
il I = 2
03 i |'4.' M - C
NaAE HYUNDAI 6226
MODE ACC DATE/TIME
iy et 31 12 2018 &
" e |
Sub-tolal % I
Add : 7* GST
Total 5 1 1100
SINGAPORE DO m r i MOHE iy sy gt




CHunNt Motor WoRrk

Pre Lo
TAX CREDIT NOTE
SONG TUCK WAH
C/INNO . 18-083/05
DATE : 31/05/2019
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
( VehicleMo . SHA348Y
D.OA . 31.12.2018
Being overbilled for Involce No. 6226 dd 28.02 2017 $ 5,200.00
Sub-total $ 5200.00
AddGST7T% § 364.00
Total § 65.564.00
':. (SINGAPORE DOLLARS : FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND SIXTY FOUR

ONLY)

Hik 10, Ang Mo Kio Industnal Park 2A, AMK AutoPomt 803+ 19, Singupuore 568047
GST Regearanon No 3009231 100 Company Registration o 009331100
Fel: (651 6542 7162 AR42 $119 Fax: (651 6542 6030



OurRet CCi16121292
g &L(':quab

Date: 08 January 2017

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 322006 @ 0050 hrs
ALONG AIRPORT BLVD > CITY TURNING LEFTTO T2
INVOLVING PABS55G,

KERB/DIVIDER/PAVEMENT/HUMP/PLATFORM

We refer fo the above-mentioned acadent and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is
the registered owner of the tax beanng vehicle registration number SHAQ348Y (the
“Taxi"). The Taxi was hired 1o SONG TUCK WAH IC NO S0241169E a registered
hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd a1 the ume of occurrence of the aforementionsd
accident al a rental rate $100.58 per day (inclusive of GST)

Please be advised thal the Tax was insured with First Capital Insurance Lid on a
third party basis at the material time of the accident

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission lo
undertake repairs for damage on the Tax arsing from the sald accident with a motor
workshop of his choice

Piease llaise with the sad nirer-aoperator or his authonzed workshop directly for

settliement of claims with third pary’s nsurance company n respect of the said
acodent

Yours laithlully
Christine Tay

Execulive, Fleel Salety

This i1s @ compuler generated letter No signature 15 required.

183 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mairing <65 6555 1188 Facsimile +85 6453 3183
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danplay flecoipl

Tervae .-
st T rainag 'r-'X'n LT R
sand Transpon Author ity
1L SHn Ming Drtwe
Singepare 375701
GE5T Tegittration No. | t4-000ESI%.1
Fnnt Dan Tire i1 Dwe 2016 T112.03
Fecegl DataTma 11 D 2008 T2
Tax Invoice/Receipt
Hacapt tée. TNET-00000 161251000282
Peguipys Weiep) Mo
S'N Item Description’ Amount G5T Amount
Business Transaction Before Amount After GST
Reference No. GST (35) (5%) i5%)
Resut of iInturance Enguiry - PABSSSG
As at 3* Cec ID1600 5000
ingyrancs Cot AMA INSURANCE SINGAPDRE #IE LTD
1 Ingirance Enguiry » PARSSSE
Enaury Foe . 300 .35 535
20181231111 237D
Sub-Taial .00 {.3e LS 1]
Totsl Delors Hounging 100 632 534
Hounding Dittersncs oo
Total Amaunt Payable 535
Faem By
piices " Direct Debik #NETS Detdl
20YE12 111125529 t ot Banking) L L
Tmy 539
T Eih Change o &0
Terdered Aot 535
Eacess Hefursable Amowur: 132

THANN YO AND HAVE & KICE DAY

Please soinure that all payments to the Authority are goed and promptly setiled by the payment service
provides | financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and recelpt |s consldered waid and |ate fee may

apply.

FENINIA 1)

hnges sl e gov.ag la vl sction conplesePayment "“FUNCTION

A%



Yehicle mu.tr;n;: r'mwub-m tf;lﬁw'r

y - i = -

. l:u:p\ vri e govag/ itavrl acuon msEngquinPaymentA ca FLG

Teut sezm =+

Vehicle Insurance Particulars Resull

Vahicle No.
PABSESC

Incldent Date/Time Insurance Company Name
31 Oec 2016 ' D050 00 AXA NILRAMCE SINGAPORE #TELTD

Print QK Save as POF

JRSIPSIY & PR

Fease ‘oad ibraugh e Pougey Suemem. Termy of Lne ang Dachirer
Flagus 50 o war P Back o Forvward butno o0 ghul Siw et 38 Frl Ty Je0 100 il & Ma Fataachams
Best o= sak L § 3 LY ane abave 1004 K TGE rensivesn
Coevngte & 1010 LTA | Sogpy igiemed ¢ Ceimg it e ¢ Dagecr | Sofy thy Supyn, | Bty Prg g -SeTeels

1L 0UTNs 1) 7 Al



Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Bl Procesd Direct Ssttiement

Page | of |

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
Case | Notified | Est Submittea Ad) Assigne Ad) Rgt Ad) Sutimittes Ina Auth'ed Status
I
04 lan 2017 Pending for Survey
g | 0% 380 2017 vy 545,346.00 $$8,346.00 ——t
an ac) nox | Eatt Entimatos view Apt | cancel Cuse |

Reference

Clalm Details

|[Created by insurer]
Telt +6596792545, Email: victor@yyx.com.sg

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS
ASIAZ LOGISTIC & MANAGEMENT, Co. ng No.: 5.1!45&!01.

CITYCAB PTELTD, Co.Reg No.: 1995028356

31/12/2016 D0:00 - :59
[89 Months and 30 Days From LTA Reg Date {Man ¥r}]

P1T44276 (TP, Fire & Thaft)

SHA3aBY
TP/ C0415243

Date of Loss!

| ﬁlcfrﬁn'twr
er Na:

Paliey No.
{Claimant):

PAGSS5G B-15072702MF5H

Excess: £$3,500.00

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd (HG) Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park ZA, #03-19 AMK Autopoint, S5B047 Ang Mo Kio - Tel: 6547
7162

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6138 7288 ... [Mandied by Peter Wang Xiao]

:;:lmmnn

| Insurer:
fg;g;“ ME First Capital Insurance Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62222311
Adjuster. | LK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 . [Handied by MA CHIN FOOK] .. [Final Rpt due 25/04/2019]
| Driver/Custo
‘dian
\(Insured): |

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view All_|  Compose Case Mai | |

AXA_SG (09/05/2019); Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (5$10301.35) - SHAS48Y - Claim Handler: Pater Wang ..
AXA_SG (20/05/2018): TP passed to lawyer - please let us have your adjuster report and adjuster invol...
AXA_SG (25/07/2017): Re: TP settlement - CO415243/P1744276

AMA_SG (14/06/2017): TP settlement - CO415243/P1T44276

AMA_SG (02/01/2017): WP f New TP Assignment - CO415243/P1744276

HE ZHEM (), MNRIC: GIA1BR10U, Tel: +55B4R14635 Emad:

View Al | Search Tasks | Create New Tast | Comaiete ||

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™
Friority Type  Task Group

Due Date Created On Done?

Mo results.

Subject  Handler Agmigned By Complated On

https://singapore. mernmen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_... 20/6/2019



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SHA348Y (C0415243)
[PAGS555G]
T
CITYCAB PTE LTD
Dec 31 2016 12:00AM

[ASIAZ LOGISTIC & MANAGEMENT]

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

Page | of 2

Upload Docurmants |  Upload Photes |  Compase New Lemer |  Upiad vises | Upinea sudie | View [View i Browser <]
Letters/Correspondences 1 pér pags E i
No |Finalized On AXA Insurance Pte Lid (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 |04/01/17 20:34 | TP SELECT LKK © | 1osaror
Mo | Finaloed On LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd {(HG) Thumbinail | Print
1 |({Draft) Third Party Express Settlement - Payment fireakdown [ 1] Edit
Assessment Reports 1 per page «| B
Mo | Finslized On LK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbsnail | Print

1 06/01/17 1214 | Adjuster Immediate Advice © | Loadhv |
Photos/ Images [3 per I~ B
o | Melabel/Reorder | LXK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (HQ) Thumbinail | Print
1 ’inmm 17:07 | General View 0 | waaws @A
2 |17/04/18 17:07 General View € | tads | A
3 |17/04/1817:07 | General View © | Losawrc | @A
4 170418 17:07 | General View 0 | s
5 17/04/1817:07 | General View © | oadc | A
& [17/04/18 17:07 | Genersl View 0 | toaews | A
7 |170a1e17:07 | General View 0 e | A
B [17/04/1817:07 | General View 0 | warc | M
9 [17/04/18 17:07 General View | eadiwc | A 1i
10 17/04/18 17:07 | General View 0 | weawc | A
11 |17/04/1817:07 | General View 0! wews | &
12 |17/04/18 17:07 | General View O | wwws | A |
13 [17/04/1817:07 | General View O | v | F |
14 |17/04/18 17:07 | General View 0 | Losawrs | BA
15 |17/04/18 17:07 General View D | cedwc | B
16 |[17/04/18 17:07 | General View O  Loudwc ™M
17 |17/04/1817:07 | General View 0 | s | @A
18 |17/04/1817:07 | Reinspection Photo 0O  wurs | 4
19 |17/04/18 17:07 | Reinspection Photo 0O tcows | 4
26 |17/04/18 17:07 | Reinspection Photo D | s |
21 |17/04/18 17:07 | Reinspection Photo D | wadws | A
22 |17/04/18 17:07 Reinspection Photo D | cadrs | B
23 17/04/1817:07 | Reinspection Photo O edwc | A
;:1__!11;1:441: 17:07 | Relnspection Photo 0 | waawc | (A
25 17/04/18 17.07 | Reinspection Photo 0 waaws | 4
26 17/04/1837:.07 | Reinspection Photo 0 | weaws | B
'_:_:r 17/04/18 17:07 | Reinspection Photo D | adwc | A
I8 17704118 17:07 Reinspection Photo D weaars | A
28 17/04/18 17.07 | Reinspection Photo 0 ware | @

https://singapore.menmen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc...

20/6/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page2 of 2
|Letters / Correspondences 1,;”_ BA
%o |Hnalzed on AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbrail | Print
130 17/04/18 17:07 | Reinspection Photo 0| t=diwrc | BB
31 17/04/1817:07 | Reinspection Photo O | iaiws | A
132 17/04/1817:07 | Reinspection Photo O |lds | M
{33 |17/04/18 17:07 | Reinspection Photo 0 | leadiec | A
Documentation [perpase V1| 41
[Ho [Finalized Gn AXA Insurance Pre Ltd (HQ) o Thumbnail | Print
1 [Da/01A17? 12:38 amail_abs Load POF |
(2 |04/01/17 12:38 | estimate_sbs Load POF
11 |oaDi/17 12:39 PAGSS55G insd gis report_nbs Lowd POF
4 |DA/01/17 13:38 | tp gia report_abs = 0 | Loacror
3 |08/03/17 18:13 Certificate of Insurance - P1744276 Load POF |
6 | 08/03/17 18:13 | Certificate Schedule - P1744276 Livad PO¥
7 23f05/17 14:21 |Mnﬂw-mm--+hmuul ﬂ Load PG E
8 F305/17 14:21 Insured Driver's Driving License - CHINA DL 2 ﬂ ioed PG | B
9 18/02/19 11:25 EMAIL TD CHUMNI Load HTM |
10 |18/02/19 11:25 DV TEMPLATE ﬁ Load POF |
No |Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail| Print
1 06117 15:50 | TP ESTIMATE- MARKED Load POF
i2 15/06/17 17:54 EMAIL TO OL Load POF |
i3 16/04/18 15:21 LTA SEARCH Load POF |
4 16/04/18 15:2] | RENTAL RECEIPT Load POF |
5 |J0/0E/19 16:20 WORKSHOP INVOICE Load POF
& 20/06/19 16:20 AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load PDF
7 20/06/19 16:20 | DISCHARGE VOUCHER Lbad POF |

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST

There are na document checklists configured.

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Aute Consuitants Pte Ltd (HQ)

Show Remarks To: [] Handiing Insurer
MNate Apmarks are prvabe unies vou show @ o other paroes.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doc... 20/6/2019



Preview Page | of |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
]whll:lt No: PAGS55G (Insd veh) Model: HYUNDAI SONATA 2.0 (A)
SHA348Y (TP veh)
| Date of Accident: |31/12/2016
Global Sum Sattiement I_ J_[ ] Yes | [ X] No
Repair Estimate $ 20,237.08
Final Repair Cost - 8,346.00
Loss of Token Sum } :§ 1,850.00 13.00 days at $150.00 per day
Rental (if any) } - 0.00 days
LTA/ GiA Search Fea 5 535
Others: 5 0.00}
'$
Final Settlement Sum 4 10,301.35

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ ] YES |[X] ND (Kindly indicate
below)
A) For Non Gm_itghuud Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenano No:

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessad Liability (%) (%)
* Assessed Liability to be fillad only for chain collisions and for cases whers BOLA does nat apply.
Remarks

Paymeant Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) | Chunni Motor Work Ple Lid 5 10,301.35
2) S
3) 'S ‘
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 20 Jun
2019
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Repaort/ Bill [if any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=8VCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doclt... 20/6/2019



Adjuster Report

Page | of 5

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd {Co Rag No:163807 168R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park

Singapore

408833

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@ lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:  CC4/AXA17000238/M1WB302

Date: 20/08/2019 P
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Ple Lid Policy No P1744278
Claimant Vehicle shasaay Insured Vehicle No : PABS55G
Date of Loss: JI1NZ2018 Nature of Claim: TP + ClaimNo: CD415243
ESCRIPTION & | IFICATION OF VEHI
Reg No: SHA348Y
Make & Model: HYUNDAI SONATA, 2.0 (A) Enging No: HIDDEN
Reg. Date: 01/07/2009 (Man. Year: 2009) Chassis No: KMHET41VMAAT15835
Colour; Yeliow Odometer: 379844 km "
Engine Capacity 1991 cc
Market! Value/Mew Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (55) Market Value/New Car Price
M ION OF TTH
General Condilion: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable). Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable) Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 215/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size 215180 R16
Front Lef Side: Wes! Lake 8 mm Rear Left Side: ‘Wesl! Lake 8 mm
Front Right Side: West Lake 8 mm Rear Right Side: West Lake 8 mm
The above valves eoresent the remaming fyre freads dopih
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference _I:!_I_lf‘f_ﬁ_ig]
Parts 17.367.08 14,680.16 2,286.92 13.74
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2.870.00 2,070.00 800.00 27.87
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (55) 20,237.08 17,050.16 3,186.92 1575
Approved Total (Overridden) (5§) 8,346.00
Nett Amount (S§) 20,237.08 < B,346.00 11,891.08 58.76
+ Loss of Use (13.0 x 55§150.00/day) (55) _-1,950.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S§) 535
Nett Liability (S$) 10,301.35
ri
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: oanp1207
Date Inspected 05/01/2017 Inspected At: Chunni Motor Work Pte Lid (HQ)
. Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, #03-
19 AMK Autopaint
Singapore 5688047
Estimated Penod of Repair: 13.0 days f

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 20/6/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

Adjuster: MA CHIN FOOK Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This repor represents oo fndings af e fime and phsce of mapsction stafed hensin. Such Mspechion Nis Deen camed ouf fo He Dess of our
knowisdoe and abiity byt any other Kabily under any other clircumatances s hamby axpressly spcluged,

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 20/6/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 5

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 16 Apr 2018)

Parts: 143 HYUNDAI SONATA 2.0 (A) (CatalogueMerimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List) |
Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no pnnt-code for SHA348Y)

Validity: These estimales are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: ltems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *

Recommended Parts

No. Oty ::ﬂ Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *RADIATOR GRILLE (CONSISTENT) Distorted 2B210FL “282.10FL
2 1 *RADIATOR GRILLE U MOULDING (CONSISTENT) Distorted 108.80FL *108.90FL
a1 *FRONT BUMPER COVER (CONSISTENT) Deformed 538 80FL *538.80FL
4 1 *FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT) Tom 136.30FL *136.30FL
5 1 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) Benl 504 10FL *504.10FL
8 1 *FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (RH) (CONSISTENT) Mecessary 2240FL  *22.40FL
7T 1 *FRONT BUMPER PROTECTOR (RH) (CONSISTENT) Necessary 2820FL *28.20FL
8 1 *FRONT EUMPER BRACKET (RH) (CONSISTENT) MNecessary 2010FL  *20.10FL
g 1 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET (CONSISTENT) Necessary 1430FL  "14.30FL
10 1 *FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING (CONSISTENT) Mecessary 9.20FL "8 20FL
11 10 *FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) Necessary 2200FL *22.00FL
12z 1 *HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY (CONSISTENT) Distorted 1,023.00 FL *1,023.00FL
13 1 *HEADLAMP (RH) [CONSISTENT) Cut T8T.80FL *T9T7.90FL
14 1 *FRONT FENDER (RH) (CONSISTENT) Buckled 583.00FL *583.00FL
15 1 *FRONT FENDE APROMN PANEL (RH) (CONSISTENT) Repair 1,120.50FL " FL
16 1 *FRONT FENDER SHIELD (RH) (CONSISTENT) Distorted BB.OOFL  *BB.ODOFL
17 1 *FRONT FENDER RETAINE (CONSISTENT) Distorted 9.20FL *9.20FL
18 1 *WIPER CONTAINER (CONSISTENT) Deformed 5800FL *"58.00FL
19 1 *WIPER CONTAINER MOTOR (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 63.00FL *FL
20 1 *FRONT WHEEL RIM (RH) (CONSISTENT) Bent 284 70FL “284.TOFL
21 1 *FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (RH) (CONSISTENT]) Distorted 14500FL “145.00FL
2 1 *FRONT WHEEL BEARING [CONSISTENT) Bent 258 50FL “258.50FL
23 1 *FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (ASSY) (RH) (CONSISTENT) Bent 203.70FL *203.70FL
24 1 *FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER FORK (RH) [CONSISTENT) Beanl 20330FL ~203.30FL
25 1 *FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING (RH) Distorted 7200FL *T200FL

[CONSISTENT)
26 1 *FRONT SUSPENSION UPPER ARM (RH) (CONSISTENT) Bent 240.00FL *240.00FL
27 1 *FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (RH) (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 1,025.00FL *FL
28 1 *RACK & PINION ASSY (CONSISTENT) } Benl / 2,083 00FL *2,083.00FL
Jammed
29 1 *STG TIE END (CONSISTENT) } 66,50 FL *“FL
30 1 *FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (RH) (CONSISTENT) Benl 68520FL “685.20FL
31 *KNUCKLE ARM (RH) (CONSISTENT]) Bent 558 B60FL *558.B0FL
v | *ENGINE UNDER COVER (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 328.70FL *-FL
33 1 *ENGINE CROSSMEMEBER (CONSISTENT) Bent 2143 70FL "2143.70FL
M *GEARBOX MOUNTING {CONSISTENT) Serviceable 328.20FL “FL
s 1 *FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH) Mecessary 100.00FS *100.00FS
(CONSISTENT)
¥ 1 Cut 207.00FS *16560FS

Report was unsubmitied during this print-oul. |

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 20/6/2019



Adjuster Report Page 4 of 5

No. Qty ::ﬂ Particulars Condition  Repairer's Amount
*FRONT TYRE (RH) (80%)
[CONSISTENT)

ar 1 *GEARBOX (CONSISTENT) Jammaed 5,800.00FS *5B00.00FS

F=Franchme part. S=Spchett. L=ListhemDiac
Sub Total (S§) 20,182.10 17,208.80
- List Item Discount on L ltems 20.00/20.00% (S$) 281502 222864

Total Parts (S§) 17,367.08  14,980.16
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellansous ems selected.

Recommended Labour

Ne  Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items

1 PANEL BEATING Wew 1,000.00 700.00

2 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New 600.00 540.00

3 WIRING CHARGE New 50.00 30.00

4 TUFF KOTE Mew 50.00 40.00

5 TOWING CHARGE MNew 50.00 50.00

&  REMOVE/REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (FRT) Mew 400.00 180.00

7 FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT MNew 120.00 80.00

B REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS New 150.00 100.00

g REMOVE/REFIX GEARBOX New 450.00 350.00

Gross Labour Cost (S5) 2,870.00 2,070.00
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. ]
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